Form 9661
6-69

CONDUCTOR’S REPORT — CONDITION OF POOLED CABOOSES

Caboose No. Date Location
Inspected by (conductor’s name)
Time and train caboose received Time Released
Condition of caboose: (circle one) GOOD FAIR DIRTY
Place initials after items inspected:
1. Windows: End Side
2. Interior: Walls Ceiling Cupola
Toilet
Floor
Lockers
Trashcan
Exterior: Rear Platform Sides

22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Supply locker inspected and supplies adjusted

Stationery supplies

Check needed items on reverse side

Lockers
Toilet
Belts and pulleys

Combination sink. stove, refrigerator

Heating Stove
Gas leaks
Caboose Lights:

Interior

Step

Marker

Spot

Cushions
Radio
Fuel supply
Water supply
Propane supply
Weather stripping: Doors

Windows

Cupola

Flagging Equipment
Trucks and wheels
Hand brake
Air brakes
Air Gauges
Doors: Locks

Windows

Repairs necessary: (Comment on any item not okay or in need of repair.)

THIS FORM TO BE LEFT ON CONDUCTOR'S DESK IN CABOOSE UPON ARRIVAL AT FINAL TERMINAL

SO CABOOSE SERVICING AND REPAIRS CAN BE EXPEDITED.



